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

Unit #2

Rooms: 3 Bedrooms: 1 Full/Half Baths: 1/0 Fireplaces: 0 Levels: 1 Floor: 2 Rent: 1000 Lease: No

Rooms: Living Room, Dining Room, Kitchen

Appliances: Range, Wall Oven, Refrigerator

Heating: Hot Water Radiators

Rent Includes: Heat, Water

Unit #3

Rooms: 2 Bedrooms: 1 Full/Half Baths: 1/0 Fireplaces: 0 Levels: 1 Floor: 1 Rent: 750 Lease: No

Rooms: Living Room, Kitchen

Appliances: Range, Wall Oven, Refrigerator

Heating: Hot Water Radiators

Rent Includes: Heat, Water

Unit #4

Rooms: 6 Bedrooms: 4 Full/Half Baths: 1/0 Fireplaces: 0 Levels: 1 Floor: 3 Rent: 2400 Lease: No

Rooms: Living Room, Dining Room, Kitchen

Appliances: Range, Wall Oven, Refrigerator

Heating: Hot Water Radiators

Rent Includes: Heat, Water

Features
Area Amenities: Public Transportation, Medical Facility

Basement: Yes   Full, Walk Out 

Beach: No 

Construction: Frame

Electric: Circuit Breakers, 200 Amps, Individually Metered

Exterior: Brick

Exterior Features: Porch

Foundation Size: IRR

Foundation Description: Fieldstone

Hot Water: Natural Gas

Lot Description: Paved Drive

Road Type: Public

Roof Material: Slate, Rubber

Sewer and Water: City/Town Water

Terms: Contract for Deed

Utility Connections: for Electric Range, for Electric Oven

Waterfront: No 

 

Other Property Info
Adult Community: No

Disclosure Declaration: No

Disclosures: 

Exclusions: 

Lead Paint: Unknown

UFFI: Unknown  Warranty Available: Yes

Year Built: 1899  Source: Public Record

Year Built Description: Actual

Year Round: 

Tax Information
Pin #: W:15 P:02719 S:000

Assessed: $631,000

Tax: $7496  Tax Year: 2010

Book: 0  Page: 0

Cert: 

Zoning Code: Apt. Build

Map: 15  Block: 02719  Lot: 000

Purchase Direct Through Partners & Receive 20% of Our Commission!

Contact: Joe Cawley @ 781-974-9189 or 617-877-0945 www.PIPRE.com



 

 

 

 
The information in this listing was gathered from third party sources including the seller and public records. MLS Property Information Network and its subscribers disclaim any and all representations or warranties as to the accuracy of this 

information. Content ©2010 MLS Property Information Network, Inc. 

MLS # 71098594 - Active 
Multi Family - 5+ Family - 5+ Units Up/Down
367-373 Blue Hill Ave List Price: $838,900

Boston, MA : Dorchester's Grove Hall 02121 

Suffolk County

Color: brick

Total Units: 6 Total Floors: 3

Total Rent: $8,151 Total Rooms: 24

Total Bedrooms: 13 Total Full/Half Baths: 8/2

Total Fireplaces: 0 Grade School: 

Middle School: High School: 

Directions: Blue Hill Ave 

Remarks
NOW FULLY OCCUPIED WITH $98,000 ANNUAL GROSS INCOME. Grove Hall area well maintained mixed use building consists of (1) 4 br 3 ba unit, (2) 3 br 2 ba units, (1) 
3 br 1 ba unit and (2) stores with basement storage, building was completely renovated in 2004 including fire alarms and sprinkler systems, seperate elec and heating, 
laundry hook up in all apts. A real turnkey investment property.

Property Information
Approx. Living Area: 8088 sq. ft. Approx. Acres: 0.07 (3148 sq. ft.) Garage Spaces: 0

Living Area Includes: Heat/Cool Zones: 6/0 Parking Spaces: 0  On Street Permit

Living Area Source: Appraiser Heat/Cool Units: 6/0 Approx. Street Frontage: 45 ft

Living Area Disclosures: 

Annual Expenses for Fiscal Year Ending 05/09
Heating: $ Repair & Maintenance: $4575 Management: $4792 Gross Income: $97812

Gas: $ Trash Removal: $ Miscellaneous: $ Gross Expenses: $26619

Electricity: $ Sewer: $ Ann. Prop. Oper. Data: Yes Net Income: $71193

Water: $2500 Insurance: $5126 Annual Expense Source: Estimated, Projected  

Unit Descriptions
Unit #1

Rooms: 7 Bedrooms: 4 Full/Half Baths: 3/0 Fireplaces: 0 Levels: 2 Floor: 2 Rent: 1626 Lease: No

Rooms: Kitchen, Laundry, Living RM/Dining RM Combo

Interior Features: Tile Floor, Hardwood Floors, Wood Flooring

Heating: Hot Water Baseboard

Cooling: None

Rent Includes: Water

Unit #2

Rooms: 6 Bedrooms: 3 Full/Half Baths: 2/0 Fireplaces: 0 Levels: 1 Floor: 3 Rent: 1400 Lease: Yes

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